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
Malone, New York 518-483-4000, or
Jerry Shulman Produce Shipper, Inc.

Port Jefforsen Station, NY 1-800-845-7776 All States
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CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
FARMS, FARMETTES, LAND
AND CABINS

Our Fam and Land Division currently has many farms,
farmettes, land parcels, and cabins available in central
Pennsylvania. We would be happy to send you a free
farm and farmette list and/or rural land and cabin list.

See the April 30th or May 28th
issues for a complete farm and
farmette Inventory

Farm and Land Division

Fred Strouse (814) 364-1705
Mel Rockey (814) 466-6688
Terry Gingher (814) 364-1169
Jim Harpster (814) 238-2525

2485 8. Allen St.,
State College, PA 16801
(814) 234-4000
1-800-876-3395

HORSE FARM

NEW LISTING
S. York Co., PA

Near Exit #2 1-83 - Glen Rock

41.12 ACRES with new horse facility consisting
of 5 stable, tack room, hay storage area
w/running water & electric. Land is 75% in
grass & pasture w/balance in woods. Incl. a
stream & hard road frontage. Perc approved
for standard system. Beautiful location for that
new house. Fantastic view. $199,000

WHITE ROSE
REALTY, Inc.

717/235-6911 « 717/846-4930
MD Customers: 1-800-428-1699

. Lancaster. Farming, Selurdey, June 4, 1904083

CENTRAL VIRGINIA

YORK COUNTY
FARMS & HOMES ;lo Acre lsl:;;n. nﬁ”m 29
FREE BROCHURES Acrs wiGER. Houss, Strem,
HOT OFF THE PRESS 2?9333’;15.:«'5;,‘.;'»"?
“YOU CAN'T BEAT OUR PRICES” i‘;:;"ési'ia o
Coldwell Banker $9.900; 5.4 Acics, $45,900;

349 Acres, $119,900.

Lafoon Realty, Inc. Bennett Williams,

Oak Street, Farmville, Virginia 23901
mooaw-uol or 804-3932-6191

After 5, Mike 804-392-43785 e s
= r 8, » (717) 843-5551 or
Kip 804-392-3002 (717) 862-3869

Ask for Lee Or Jen

coLbweLL
BANKGCRO

LAFOON REALTY, INC.

FREE BROCHURES HOT OFF THE PRESS DELAWARE
FARMS
Pettecoat Junction Campground at Cedar KENT COUNTY

Run or Pine Creek and the proposed Rail to
Trail hiking, 125 total camp sites + 3 cabins,
call for details. #1316

Just Reduced, 107+ acre farm, wooded,
open w/nice trout stream, frame bank barn,
det garage + 2 sty dwelling, 6 bdrms, bath, kit,
Ir, family rm, hobby farm in a recreation area, |
now only $129,000 #1294

189 acre nice secluded operating dairy
farm, nice 20 yr old 3 bdrm ranch style

* 89 ac., 79A tillable,
home & buildings
$220,000

*52.3 ac.,37.8 ac.,
Tillable, nursey
stock or veg., nice
small home.

$183,000

*12.3 ac., ali clear,

very fine 2400 sq. ft
country home.

home, good 75 stall barn w/many extras, nice

views, all for $189,000 #1274
Views are absolutely gorgeous from this

very elite horse farm, 34+ acres w/beautiful Summer guest
4400 sq ft ranch style home, horse barn house
w/stalls, many extras too numerous to $180,000
mention, quality thru-out. $271,900 #1283 ’
B o
o cone | |28/ MI3 | || | pANENTERLINE
Waellsboro, PA 16901 REAL ESTATE
Diver, Delaware302
302-674-5544

WE NEED DAIRY FARMS
LEBANON/BERKS AREA
23 AC M/L Farmette
Bethel Twp., Berks Co., PA
Small Heifer Barn/Stream

$159,000

RICH BRANDT FARM REAL ESTATE
2033 Penn Avenue, West Lawn
Reading, PA 19609

(717) 274-3622 - Office - (610) 678-1122
FAX: 610-678-8158
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We sent Mr. Haas of our.oﬂlce to check on this new listing last week and he hasn’t
retumed. He did call to say “Bring more bait™l Apparently, the fishing 1s great nght from
the front yard at the two bedroom cottage There is a large porch for the perfect spot to
watch the sunset over the water You'll love the warmth of the mountainstone fireplace

Go for walks in the nearby woods, enjoy canoeing from your front lawn, you name the *
racreation and you will have the perfect spot for fun It's your opportunity for the good life
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CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA AREA
Established boarding and breeding kennel located in Central Pennsyivania. This property
includes a custom stone home with four bedrooms and two baths on a large fot Other
features include 2 stone fireplaces, family room, custom oak kitchen, inground pool and
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